
Hallenspielplan  Augsburg, Sporthalle TSV 1871 Augsburg  ( 250004 )
Meierweg 16
86154   Augsburg

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 05.10.2024 13:30

14:30

15:30

17:30

19:30

Bezirksliga
mD

Bezirksliga
mD

Bezirksliga
mD

BZOL F

BZOL M

SG 1871 Augsburg/Gersthofen

TSV Neusäss

TSV Schwabmünchen II

SG 1871 Augsburg/Gersthofen

SG 1871 Augsburg/Gersthofen

TSV Neusäss

TSV Schwabmünchen II

SG 1871 Augsburg/Gersthofen

TSV Haunstetten III

TSV Bäumenheim

23:4

10:22

10:30

27:37

28:25

Sa. 09.11.2024 10:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

17:30

19:30

ÜBL wB

E-Jugend
Anfänger

E-Jugend
Anfänger

E-Jugend
Anfänger

ÜBOL MC

BZOL M

SG 1871 Augsburg/Gersthofen

SG 1871 Augsburg/Gersthofen

TSV Meitingen

Leipheim/Silheim

SG 1871 Augsburg/Gersthofen

SG 1871 Augsburg/Gersthofen

Leipheim/Silheim

TSV Meitingen

Leipheim/Silheim

SG 1871 Augsburg/Gersthofen

SC Vöhringen

TSV Bobingen

9:24

1:1

1:1

1:1

38:30

32:32

Sa. 30.11.2024 16:00 ÜBOL MB SG 1871 Augsburg/Gersthofen Dietmannsried/Altusried 0:0

Sa. 14.12.2024 10:30

11:30

12:30

14:00

16:00

18:00

20:00

Zusatz mD

Zusatz mD

Zusatz mD

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL WC

BZOL F

BZOL M

SG 1871 Augsburg/Gersthofen

TSV Meitingen

DJK Augsburg-Hochzoll

SG 1871 Augsburg/Gersthofen

SG 1871 Augsburg/Gersthofen

SG 1871 Augsburg/Gersthofen

SG 1871 Augsburg/Gersthofen

TSV Meitingen

DJK Augsburg-Hochzoll

SG 1871 Augsburg/Gersthofen

TV Memmingen

TSV Haunstetten

TSV Meitingen

TSV Göggingen

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 21.12.2024 17:30 BZOL M SG 1871 Augsburg/Gersthofen TSV Niederraunau 0:0

Sa. 11.01.2025 00:00 ÜBL wB SG 1871 Augsburg/Gersthofen spielfrei* 0:0

So. 12.01.2025 10:00

12:00

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MB

SG 1871 Augsburg/Gersthofen

SG 1871 Augsburg/Gersthofen

SV Mering

JSG Alpsee-Grünten

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 08.02.2025 17:30

19:30

BZOL F

BZOL M

SG 1871 Augsburg/Gersthofen

SG 1871 Augsburg/Gersthofen

VfL Günzburg

HSG Lauingen-Wittislingen

0:0

0:0

Sa. 15.02.2025 11:30

12:30

14:00

Bezirksliga
mD

Bezirksliga
mD

ÜBOL MB

SG 1871 Augsburg/Gersthofen

SG 1871 Augsburg/Gersthofen

SG 1871 Augsburg/Gersthofen

TSV Göggingen

TSV Göggingen

TSV Neusäss

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 16.02.2025 10:00

12:00

ÜBOL WC

ÜBL wB

SG 1871 Augsburg/Gersthofen

SG 1871 Augsburg/Gersthofen

TSV Niederraunau

TSV Aichach

0:0

0:0

So. 16.03.2025 10:00 ÜBOL WC SG 1871 Augsburg/Gersthofen JSG Friedberg-Kissing 0:0

Sa. 22.03.2025 16:00

18:00

ÜBOL MB

BZOL F

SG 1871 Augsburg/Gersthofen

SG 1871 Augsburg/Gersthofen

JSG Burlafingen/Straß

TV Gundelfingen

0:0

0:0

Sa. 12.04.2025 19:30 BZOL M SG 1871 Augsburg/Gersthofen TSV Haunstetten II 0:0


